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COL

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

RTBB

TSF

4 7 & 3 A I

RTS
TWLB
TWLBB

TWF

First pass::

2x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit
out of time

350

330

330

200

200

350

100

100

200

130

130

320

480

3220

POS

SLBB

SLB

BFL

RBFL

BFLB

BFLF

B

BFLBB

RBFLBB

F

Second pass:

Total :

2x not credit

3x not credit

5x not credit

out of time

450

60

500

500

750

550

60

800

3670

63890




